Total $11,048,921,853

Retail Per Pro Rata

Books Adjustments

$4,404,000,743 ($1 ,262,81 0,260) $866,427,813

4,691,934 (1 .345,373)

4,293,556,570 (1,231,141,320)

(43, 182,279) 12,382,156 26,490,304

212,481,338 (60,927,241)

1,531,581 (439,168)

2,084,735 (597,780)

1,406,229,268 (403,224,443) 829,704

(202,576, 112) 58,087,000

$10,078,817,778 ($2,890,016,428) $893,747,822

Adjusted

Retail

$4,007,618,297 49.58% 9.50%

3,346,561 0.04%

3,062,415,250 37.89% 5.23%

(4,309,819) (0.05%) 1.22%

151,554,097 1.88% 2.28%

1,092,413 0.01%

1,486,955 0.02%

1,003,834,529 12.42%

(144,489,111) (1.79%)

$8,082,549,172 100.00%

4.71% 10.50% 5.21%

1.98% 5.23% 1.98%

(0.00%) 1.22% (0.00%)

0.04% 2.28% 0.04%

6.73% 7.23%

11.50%

5.23%

1.22%

2.28%

5.70%

1.98%

(0.00%)

0.04%

7.73%

Schedule4
Page 1 of4

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
January 2014

System Per

Books
- ---

Common Equity $4,872,696,700

Long Term Debt 4,652,634,035

Short Term Debt 102,723,000

Customer Deposits

Active 210,331,108

Inactive 1,805,564

Investment Tax Credits 1,732,513

Deferred Income Taxes 1,725,425,456

FAS 109 DIT ·Net (218, 168,594)

Total $11,349,179,782

Retail Per Pro Rata

Books Adjustments

$4,365,149,866 ($1 '139,263,769) $866,694,289

4,168,009,233 (1 ,087,811 ,885)

92,023,230 (24,017,213) (123,661 ,517)

210,331 '1 08 (54,894,475)

1,805,564 (471,236)

1,552,052 (405,071)

1,545,702,751 (403,414, 131) 1,875,506

(195,443,851) 51,009,039

$10,189,129,953 ($2,659,268,741) $744,908,278

Adjusted

Retail

$4,092,580,386 49.46% 9.50%

3,080,197,347 37.22% 5.30%

(55,655,499) (0.67%) 1.22%

155,436,633 1.88% 2.30%

1,334,329 0.02%

1 '146,980 0.01%

1,144,164,126 13.83%

(144,434,812) (1.75%)

$8,274,769,489 100.00%

4.70% 10.50% 5.19%

1.97% 5.30% 1.97%

(0.01%) 1.22% (0.01%)

0.04% 2.30% 0.04%

6.71% 7.20%

11.50%

5.30%

1.22%

2.30%

5.69%

1.97%

(0.01%)

0.04%

7.70%

Schedule4
Page 2 of4

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average -Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
January 2014

System Per

Books

Common Equity $4,837,089,804

Preferred Stock 5,153,338

Long Term Debt 4,715,784,560

Short Term Debt (47,428,821)

Customer Deposits

Active 212,481,338

Inactive 1,531,581

Investment Tax Credits 2,289,748

Deferred Income Taxes 1,544,517,735

FAS 109 DIT- Net (222,497.429)

Total $11 ,048,921,853

Retail Per Pro Rata

Books Adjustments

$4,404,000,743 ($1,262,810,260) $866,427,813